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JUMPER LENGTH L MTP CONN. CONNECTIONS
P/N m [in] TYPE

P1-1 P21

106267-2001 | 0.5 +0.1/-0 [19.69 +4.0/-0] THRU | THRU

FEMALE P1-12 | P2-12

106267-2002 | 1.0 +0.2/-0 [39.4 +8.0/-0]

106267-2011 | 0.5 +0.1/-0 [19.69 +4.0/-0]

106267-2012 | 1.0 +0.2/-0 [39.4 +8.0/-0] MALE

106267-2013 | 0.2 +0.05/-0 [8.0 +2.0/-0]
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VIEW B

SECTION C-C (TYP)

VEW A SCALE 51
SCALE 5:1
NOTES:
S j GENERAL TOLERANCES DIMENSION STYLE SCALE DESIGN UNITS ‘H_HRD ANGLE
1. DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED. z = g5 |Seole (UNLESS SPECIHIED) IN/MM 11 ‘ NCH | © D eRGETION
MTP MALE CONNECTOR IS SHOWN. 8 ] I e T INCH | DRAWN BY DATE TITLE
FEMALE CONNECTOR DOES NOT CONTAIN PINS. L8F S|g|W-0 [TPAGS|ET-— [ FEFUNG 2010/08/09 MTP12 TO VERSABEAM PQOD
xS £ 3 PLACES|+ ——- |£-—-  [CHECKED &Y DATE JUMPER, MM 50/125UM
2. INSERTION LOSS @ 850nm TO AN INTERPOSER: 2.0 dB. Ao =\/-0 [ZPLACES|E— [+ ——
THROUGHPUT LOSS (MTP+VERSABEAM POD): 1.2dB. %8% EQ TPLACE [T -—— Enp— APPROVED BY DATE m
TEST DATA IS SENT WITH JUMPER. m%g = ANGULAR 1725 BANDRE | 2010/08/27 OIS MOLEX INCORPORATED
w % 54 MATERIAL NO. DOCUMENT NO. SHEET NO.
g.EEﬁABLE[L\/U%BERR\NTED WITH MOLEX NAME, PART NUMBER AND Eu%é& DRAFT WUHSETR%E%PAFW[ABLE SEE TABLE SD-106267-2001 1 0F 1
: Wooo- WITHIN DIMENSIONS SIZE T THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
D & B INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
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